08030050 - patte de fixation courte perfo

Description

patte de fixation courte perfo H 260 mm
LxPxH: 60x40x260mm RAL 7035

Images du produit
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur

Profondeur

Hauteur

Numé

Matériau du produit

Surface de produit

60

40

260
94032080
Tole d'acier

Couvert de poudre
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